	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  R > R142FPL1.41.19
	R142FPL1.41.19 (General Cable/Carol Brand)
		    Part Number:
            R142FPL1.41.19
		    Manufacturer:
            General Cable/Carol Brand
		    Description:
            2C/14 SBC UNSH TYPE FPLR
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires
		    Family:
            Multiple Conductor Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 266.74200 (This price is for reference only)
		No R142FPL1.41.19 datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    R142FPL1.41.19  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE016LD3MP1B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VDC 2.9KHZ MED PULSE
1200970000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB QL 916120 S4E3
EN4DSC36268GY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 36X26X8" GREY
KS-1788 Bud Industries  SHELF SLIDING KEYBOARD ASSEMBLY
72ZXHW Hammond Manufacturing  STEEL INNER PANEL
0739291005 Molex Inc  SFP TO DB9 PATCH CABLE - 2M
16-007-171 Aries Electronics  CABLE 16POS .100 JUMPER 7 INCH
687640050002 Wurth Electronics Inc  CABLE FFC .5MM TYPE 1 40P 50MM
0152680127 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 76 TYPE
0210390437 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 9" 1MM 26POS
0150200434 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 40POS .127M
H2BXT-10102-N4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A2015N/X 2"
1408969 Phoenix Contact  CABLE ETHERCAT RJ45
N001-005-GY-R Tripp Lite  CABLE PATCH CAT5E GRAY 5'
H1CXH-1036M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC10H/AE10M/X
H0PPS-1036M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP10S/AE10M/HDP10S
A3BKA-2436G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-ASS24A/ AE24G / APR24A
2083112-2 TE Connectivity  CABLE USB A-A MALE LATCH 1M
5004C SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE  22 AWG 4 COND 100' UNSHLD
5266C SL002 Alpha Wire  5266C SLATE 500 FT
6131683 General Cable/Carol Brand  C5EP GS5500 CMP BK 1M'PP
CT063A Essentra Components  CABLE TIE STANDARD:NYL NATURAL
FCW-30-01 Essentra Components  CABLE CLAMP FLAT 30 COND. 1.26"
1486C24 Hammond Manufacturing  WIRING TROUGH STEEL 4X4X24" GREY
IEGHF66-30867-5-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IDLHK11-224-43 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
0903036 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR SOLID STATE 6A 24VDC
05200002H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 250V 6.3A PCB
5STP 2.5-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE SLOW 250VAC 2.5A AXIAL
PTS18128V110 Cooper Bussmann  PTC RESETTABLE SMD 1812 8V 1.1A
SMBJ10CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC SMB
DFLT17A-7 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 17VWM POWERDI123
3KP70CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC AXIAL
M5KP45A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC DO204AR
MXLP5KE60AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC DO41
MART100KP75AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 75VWM 147VC CASE5A
CM2009-00QR ON Semiconductor  VGA PORT COMPANION-65 OHM QSOP16
P0080EBMCLRP1 Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 6V 100A TO92
0071.2511.B1 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 393V 800A DISC 5MM
VE09P00211K AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 297V 1.75KA DISC 9MM
	R142FPL1.41.19  keywords
	    	R142FPL1.41.19
	R142FPL1.41.19  General Cable/Carol Brand
	R142FPL1.41.19  pdf
	R142FPL1.41.19  datasheet
	R142FPL1.41.19  price
	R142FPL1.41.19  distributor
	electronic components R142FPL1.41.19
	R142FPL1.41.19  Cables, Wires
	R142FPL1.41.19  Multiple Conductor Cables
	R142FPL1.41.19  2C/14 SBC UNSH TYPE FPLR
	R142FPL1.41.19
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .